Aspirus Riverview Foundation



Lights of Love Order Form

Return by November 1, 2024, to be included in this year's list of donors.

(Lights of Love ordered after November 1 will be included in next year's list.)

	(g
Donor Name(s)	
	024 Lights of Love Tree Lighting Ceremony: Wednesday, November 20 ~ 5:30 p.m.
Aspirus Riv	verview Hospital, 410 Dewey Street, Wisconsin Rapids ~ Southwest Corner of Parking Lot 1

THANK YOU for your generous donation to support initiatives focused on our community's greatest health needs.

DONATION LEVELS

Name of Person Being Remembered or Honored PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY. Attach additional sheet if needed.	In Memory	In Honor	Traditional \$3	Silver \$25	Gold \$100
TECHOL TRIVI GEE, INC., Medicin district of the course.	Nemory	7101101	φ3	φ23	\$100

Please complete the form and mail with your cash or check (*payable to Aspirus Riverview Foundation*) to: Lights of Love – Aspirus Riverview Foundation 410 Dewey Street, Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494